
College Hour Schedule 

2019-2020 

 

Fall Semester 2019 

Monday, August 26, 2019 

Health & Wellness Resource Fair 

2:30 to 3:30 PM 

Student Center 

 

Thursday, September 19, 2019 

Latinx Heritage Celebration 

11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

Outside the “B” Building 

 

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 

Wheel Chair Basketball Game 

Noon to 1:00 PM 

Cuyamaca Gym 

*The date might need to change to another date in October. The Silverbacks team will be 

restructuring and won’t be able to confirm the date until September* 

 

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 

Native American Heritage Celebration 

3:30 to 4:30 PM 

Outside the “B” Building 



Monday, December 10, 2019 

De-Stress for Finals Event  

5:30 to 6:30 PM 

Student Center Room, I-207 

 

Spring Semester 2020 

Thursday, January 30, 2020 

Welcome Back-Spring Semester Event 

5:30 to 6:30 PM 

Student Center Room, I-207 

 

Friday, February 7, 2020 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. & Malcolm X Event 

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

Student Center Rooms, I-207-I-209 

 

Monday, March 16, 2020 

Women’s History Month 

5:00 to 6:00 PM 

Student Center Room, I-207 

 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 

Chaldean Culture and Traditions 

1:00 to 2:00 PM 

Outside the “B” Building 



 

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 

Career Development Workshop 

11:00 AM to Noon 

Student Center Room, I-207 


